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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 2.3 Mile

Score

30

42

97

109

154

179

194

227

236

305

307

367

392

Team Runner

Time

57:52

59:10

1:02:07

1:01:58

1:04:21

1:04:55

1:05:17

1:06:14

1:06:35

1:09:09

1:10:17

1:19:21

1:20:11
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Team Results

Avg

11:35

11:50
12:26
12:24
12:53
12:59
13:04
13:15
13:19
13:50
14:04
1553

16:03

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:02

5:09

5:25

5:24

5:36

5:39

5:41

5:46

5:48

6:01

6:07

6:54

6:59

Gap
1:08

0:46
1:04
1:51
0:17
1:33
1:06
0:24
0:30
0:21
1:59
4:34

3:16

Finish Order

1-3-4-8-14-16-19

5-6-9-10-12-13-15

7-17-24-25-32-40-43

2-11-31-33-46-58-109

29-34-36-38-39-45-52

18-22-30-65-92-94-99

21-28-51-64-68-111-130

44-50-53-61-63-101-108

47-48-60-62-69-76-97

78-79-85-95-100-136-147

35-81-107-124-134-173

41-155-174-177-198-206-213

96-165-167-185-190-193-197

Scoring Order

1-3-4-8-14-16-19

56-9-10-12-13-15
7-17-22-23-28-35-37

2-11-27-29-40-47-T1

25-30-32-33-34-39-45
18-21-26-53-61-62-66
20-24-44-52-54-72-74
38-43-46-49-51-68-70
41-42-48-50-55-56-65
57-58-60-63-67-76-77

31-59-69-73-75-81
36-78-82-83-88-89-00

64-79-80-84-85-86-87
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 2.3 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Taiyo Ariga 11 Arnold O. Beckman 11:05.2 1 29 Hayes Riche 11 Vista Murrieta (SS) 12:41.8 25
(SS) 30 Matthew Nguyen 13 Rancho Alamitos  12:43.5 26
2 Ethan Parcells 11 Rimofthe World  11:143 2 (SS)
(S8) 31 Luis Mier 10 RimoftheWorld 12440 27
3 Zachary Blum 12 Arnold O. Beckman 11:18.1 3 (SS)
(SS) 32 Aidan Gossard 10 Roosevelt(SS)  12:505 28
4 Maxim Sorokin 10 Amold O. Beckman 11:189 4 33 Antonio Nunez 10 Rimofthe World 12:50.7 29
(SS) (s9)
5 Maximo Zavaleta 9 ML King 1219 5 34 Marcus Morada 12 Vista Murrieta (SS) 12:50.8 30
6 Jack Slavin 12 ML King 11:381 6 35 Jezael Soto 12 Ramona(SS) 12522 31
7 Jude Enriquez 12 Roosevelt (SS) 11465 7 36 Thomas Mitchell 10 Vista Murrieta (SS) 12:525 32
8  Lance Copp 12 Amold O. Beckman 11:568 8 37 Thomas Achten 11 Amold O. Beckman 12:54.7
(SS) (9)
9 Damien Zemanek 12 ML King 12:006 9 38 Israel Duggan 11 Vista Murrieta (SS) 12:572 33
10 Bradiey Quezada 9 ML King 1201110 39 Seth Jones 11 Vista Murrieta (SS) 12:579 34
11  Noah Townsend 11 Rim of the World 12:03.3 11 40 Daniel Brown 10 Roosevelt (SS) 13:00.2 35
(SS) s
41 Daniel Ch 11 P 13012 36
12 John Gathuu 12 ML King 12075 12 Rﬁg'r?guezavez omona
13 John Wangari 12 ML King 12097 13 42 Garret Izuhara 9 Amold O. Beckman 13:02.1
14  Ibzan Felix 11 Arnold O. Beckman 12:124 14 (SS)
(SS) 43 Adrian A Lopez 10 Roosevelt (SS) 13030 37
15 Matthew Gwynn 12 MLKing 12130 15 44 Joseph Diaz 11 Corona(SS) 13041 38
16 Izek Barajas 11 Amold ?S g)eckman 12153 16 45 Josiah Ocampo 11 Vista Murrieta (SS) 13:05.0 39
46 Alan Varel 11 Rimofthe World  13:051 40
17 Luis Esparza 12 Roosevelt(SS) 12474 17 an varela 'mO(SSe) or
18  William Spangler 12 Rancho Alamitos  12:19.7 18 47 Owen Parsley 10 TemeculaValley 13:053 41
(SS) (59)
19 Jose Diaz 11 Amold O. Beckman 12:21.0 19 48 Vincenzo Guell 12 TemeculaValley 13:086 42
(SS) (s9)
20 Aaron Feaster 9  Amold O. Beckman 12:22.9 49 Brayden Lunetta 10 ML King 13:08.7
(SS) e
50 AdamU 9 c SS 13:09.7 43
21 AlexanderDelos 10 Valley View (SS) 12256 20 am F9oma orona (SS)
Reyes 51 Julian Herrera 12 Valley View (SS)  13:10.1 44
(SS) 53  Yeshua Chavira 9 Corona (SS) 13:104 46
23 Ryan Stuckey 12 ML King 12:31.6 54 Hasan Shoaib 9  Amold O. Beckman 13:10.6
24 Edgar Haro 12 Roosevelt(SS)  12:346 22 (SS)
25 Kevin Rodulfo 12 Roosevelt(SS)  12:378 23 55 Max Marrion 9 Amold Os-geCkman 13:11.3
26 Lucas Hamburger 11 Amold O. Beckman 12:37.9 : (59)
(SS) 56 Isaac J Ginete 10 Roosevelt (SS)  13:12.1
27 Ethan Lee 11 Amold O. Beckman 12:39.2 57 Silvio Castillo 1 Roosevelt (SS)  13:18.8
(SS) 58 Eleazar Fuentes 11 Rimofthe World  13:19.4 47
28 Oscar Morales 12 Valley View (SS)  12:416 24 (S9)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 2.3 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
59 TylerLy 11 Amold O. Beckman 13:19.9 92 Rileysilva 9 Rancho Alamitos  13:524 61
(SS) (SS)
60 Nicholas d'Ablaing 12 Temecula Valley 13:21.0 48 93 Elijah Kapur 12 Amold O. Beckman 13:52.4
(SS) (SS)
61 Christopher Amaya 11 Corona (SS) 13:220 49 94 Hunter Young 11 Rancho Alamitos  13:55.6 62
62 Jaxon Stewart 10 TemeculaValey 13249 50 (S8)
(SS) 95 Fabio Escalante 10 La Sierra (SS) 13:55.9 63
63 Luke Rodriguez 10 Corona (SS) 13:27.7 51 96 Matthew Solano 10 Vista del Lago (SS) 13:58.7 64
64 Everett Spier 10  Valley View (SS)  13:28.0 52 97 Keegan Harney 9 Temecula Valley  13:58.9 65
65 Anthony Bernal 12 Rancho Alamitos  13:28.2 53 (SS)
(SS) 98 Nolan Nelson 9 Arnold O. Beckman 14:02.4
66 Logan Carlson 9 ML King 13:28.4 (SS)
67 Austin Lang 9 Roosevel (SS)  13:28.38 9 'Fig%‘;n Cardonas 9 Ra”Ch("Sg')am'tos 14:03.2 66
68 Er?.zo Cayetano 12 Valley View(SS) - 13314 54 100 Gurglen Calderon 1" La Sierra (SS) 14:03.3 67
69 Elijah Anderson 10 Teme<(:glg)Valley 13:35.0 55 101 Jacob Suarez 1 Corona (S9) 14060 68
70 Frank Stewart 9 ML King 13:35.1 102 Jeongmin Hwang 11 Arnold (()S.SB)eckman 14:10.5
T Nolan Barajas 9 Amold (()S'g)e"kma” 13:37.9 103 Kieran Tan 11 Amold O. Beckman 14:12.4
, (SS)
72 Odera Arene I ML King 13:38.9 104 Daniel Casteneda 12 Rancho Alamitos  14:14.8
73  Brennen Beasley 9 ML King 13:39.5 (SS)
74 Alex Wesolowski 10 ML King 13:39.7 105 Jackson Vine 9 Vista Murrieta (SS) 14:14.9
75 Noah Branch 10 Vista Murrieta (SS) 13:40.6 106 Julian Santos 11 TemeculaValley —14:15.9
76 Kaden Roesti 9  TemeculaValley 13413 56 (SS)
(SS) 107 Damien Perez 10 Ramona(SS)  14:160 69
77 Adrian Pulido 12 ML King 13:41.6 108 Gabriel Romero 11 Corona(SS)  14:188 70
78 RonaldoSanchez 10  LaSiera(SS) 13426 57 109 FemandoChavez 9  RimoftheWorld 14:189 71
79 Rigofeli Chavez 12 LaSierra(SS) 13428 58 (S9)
80 Elijah Menchavez 9 Roosevelt (SS)  13:43.0 110 Diego Gardea 12 Corona (SS) 14:20.4
81 Alexander Mota 11 Ramona (SS) 13433 59 111 Jaren Danielson 11 Valley View (SS) 14:206 72
82 Nathan E Duenas 10 Roosevelt (SS)  13:43.4 112 Miles Lorenzo 9 Amold O. Beckman 14:22.6
83 Timothy Gil 1 ML King 13436 (SS)
84 Joseph Or 10 ML King 13:43.8 113 Saul Zambrano 1 Corona (SS) 14:24.9
85 ManuelRamirez 12 LaSiera(SS) 13440 60 114 Julian Andazola 9 Teme?g'g)va”ey 14253
86 Andrew Glenny o Roosevelt (S5) 13446 115 Jesus Valdez 10  Rancho Alamitos  14:25.3
87 Zachary Halama 10 ML King 13:45.8 (SS)
88 Erik Hollis 10  Vista Murrieta (SS) 13:46.2 116 Anthony Abeyta 10 Corona (SS) 14:954
89 Aidan Luna 11 ML King 13:48.1 117 Diego Jimenez 9  Vista Murrieta (SS) 14:26.1
90 Mason Colwell 10 ML King 13:49.0 118 Jenye Chaimuang 10 Temecula Valley — 14:26.3
91 Christopher Scott 9 ML King 13:50.2 (SS)
119 Jimmy Lay 10 Corona (SS) 14:27.9
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 2.3 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
120 Jonathan Rodelo 1 Roosevelt (SS)  14:28.5 150 Brian Mendoza 12 La Sierra (SS) 15:23.3
121 Jeshua Orellana 8  Rancho Alamitos  14:28.7 151 Luke To 10 ML King 15:24.4
(SS) 152 Chase Slavin 9 ML King 15:24.5
122 Angel Gomez 11 Corona(SS)  14:307 153 Bailey Lawler 10 TemeculaValley 15:24.8
123 Trevor Rouff 9  TemeculaValley 14:33.6 (SS)
(SS) 154 Geoff McCrary 9 Amold O. Beckman 15:30.8
124 Sean Salcedo 10 Ramona (SS) 14:346 73 (SS)
125 Erik Juarez 12 Rancho Alamitos  14:35.6 155 James Castellon 1 Pomona 15:309 78
(SS) 156 Jongsun Lee 9  Arnold O. Beckman 15:31.7
126 Andy Gutierrez 10  Rancho Alamitos  14:43.4 (SS)
(SS) 157 Marc Gonzalez 9 ML King 15:33.4
127 JensonMcintryre 11 Corona (SS)  14:45.0 158 Broden Black 10 Valley View (SS)  15:35.1
128 Daniel Luna 12 Vista Murrieta (SS) 14:45.5 159 Sterling Martin 9 ML King 15:35.8
129 [saiah Stiansen 11 Rim of(tShS('a)World 14:46.3 160 David Mier 1 Roosevelt (SS)  15:39.3
130 Kevin Durant 9 ValleyView(SS) 14470 74 161 Shivam Trivedi 10  Arnold ?S.SB)eckman 15:43.8
131 Gabe Blanco 11 Vista Murrieta (SS) 14:48.0 162 Caelan Shelton 9 ML King 15:45.4
132 Zaid Brambila 11 Corona (SS) 14:48.0 163 Nick Garcia 1 Corona (S9) 15:49.2
133 Conner Lombardi 11 Corona (SS) 14:48.6 164 Gian Jimenez 10 Corona (SS) 15:50.1
134 Xzavier Hernandez 10 Ramona (SS) 14:50.3 75 165 Atxel Ayala 11 VistadelLago (SS) 15:504 79
135 Terr Tran 11 Rancho Alamitos  14:52.6 166 WilianBemabe 11 Amold O. Beckman 15:52.8
(SS) (SS)
136 Andrew Nguyen 11 laSiera(8S)  14:532 76 167 Alexander Meza 12 VistadelLago (SS) 16:03.1 80
137 Joseph Mayberry 12 ML King 14:55.8 168 Ricardo Abad 9  LaSierra(SS)  16:20.3
138 Osvaldo Perez 11 Rimofthe World ~ 14:56.5 169 Dhrish Karangula 9  Amold O. Beckman 16:24.5
(SS) (SS)
139 Brian Choi 9 Armold C()S.SB)eckman 14:58.0 170 Caleb Lee 9 Roosevelt (SS)  16:26.6
140 Max Neimeyer 9 Roosevelt (S5)  14:50.8 171 Rodolfo Correa 10 Roosevellt (8S)  16:27.2
141 Michael Kerman 10  Arnold O. Beckman 15:02.8 172 Chase Collopy ) ML King 16:30.0
(SS) 173 Ignacio Leyva 12 Ramona (SS) 16:32.5 81
142 Ethan Toan 12 Amold O. Beckman  15:06.1 174 JONATHANRUIZ 12 Pomona 16:33.7 82
(SS) 175 Oliver Cortez 9  Amold O. Beckman 16:33.8
143 Andreas Hinrichs 9 Amold O. Beckman 15:11.6 (SS)
(SS) 176 Marcelo Villela 9 La Sierra (SS)  16:34.9
144 Matthew Anderson 9  Vista Murrieta (SS) 15:16.2 177 Juan Negrete Chavez 12 Pomona 16:40.7 83
145 Seth Robinson 11 ML King 15:16.3 178 Emilio Ceron 10  Armold O. Beckman 16:50.9
146 Christian Weber 9  Arnold O. Beckman 15:19.0 (SS)
(SS) 179 Caleb Flores 10 LaSierra(SS)  16:57.7
147 Aman Chayat 11 LaSierra(SS) 15201 77 180 Rithwik Anchuri 9  Roosevelt(SS)  16:59.2
148 Everett Courtney 9 Roosevelt (SS)  15:20.8 181 Thomas Bandy 9 Corona (SS) 16:59.3
149 Lucas Dyal 12 Corona (SS) 15:22.0
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Place Name

182

183

184
185
186
187

188

189
190
191

192
193
194
195

196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214

Tomas Viramontes
madden bain

Evan Chen
Anthony Juarez
William Monsivais
Luke Tan

David Lee

Ryden Young
George Chira
Daniel Lee

Caden Bork
Aiden Castillo
Bryan Fernandez
Gavin Broderick

Rodney Hernandez

Eduardo Salazar
Miguel Cocina
Issac Franco
Sami Mehrabi
Samuel Webster
Joseph Munoz
Landry Riche
Said Thomas
Daniel Lima
Myles Martinez
Neal Rami
Jayden Najera
Sage C Martin
Isaac Hong

William Pineda
Ricardo Lopez
Ray Barrara
Alivino Villela
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Grade
1

9

10
11
10

10

11

10
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©
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 2.3 Mile

Grade

© © o

10

©

9

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Rim of the World ~ 17:00.3 215 Brayden Cunningham 10
(SS)
Temecula Valley  17:01.0 216 Yahir Ramos
(S3) 217 Dade Glicker
MLKing — 17:016 218 Levi Fitzgerald
Vista del Lago (SS) 17:04.0 84
La Sierra (SS) 17:06.8 219 Drake Gustafson
Arnold O. Beckman 17:09.5 220 Joey Friestad
15 221 Rylee Peak
Arnold O. Beckman 17:10.2
(SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS) 17:11.1
Vista del Lago (SS) 17:13.9 85
Arnold O. Beckman 17:14.9
(SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS) 17:17.1
Vista del Lago (SS) 17:19.9 86
Valley View (SS)  17:24.6
Rim of the World ~ 17:24.9
(SS)
Rancho Alamitos  17:26.3
(SS)
Vista del Lago (SS) 17:32.8 87
Pomona 17:34.3 88
Vista Murrieta (SS)  17:36.0
Vista Murrieta (SS) 17:40.0
ML King 17:41.2
Valley View (SS)  17:49.2
Vista Murrieta (SS) 17:50.2
Vista del Lago (SS) 18:17.9
Vista del Lago (SS) 18:19.9
Pomona 18:36.1 89
Roosevelt (SS)  18:43.6
Vista del Lago (SS) 19:03.8
Roosevelt (SS)  19:16.7
Temecula Valley  19:26.7
(SS)
La Sierra (SS) 19:30.5
Valley View (SS)  19:40.0
Pomona 19:404 90
La Sierra (SS) 19:58.7

Team

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Vista del Lago (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Roosevelt (SS)
Roosevelt (SS)
Valley View (SS)

Time  Points

20:05.1

20:43.9
20:54.3
21:08.5

21:09.2
23:25.8
26:49.2
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